LAKE BOYS GOLF - 2015

SENIORS JUNIORS
Jared Adkins (VL) Cody Allen (RL)
Jacob Middaugh (2VL) Jordan Bekier (VL)

Matt Davis (2RL)
Reed Hensel (2RL)

Jarrod Hornyak (2VL)
Owen Johnson (3VL)

Ryan Shaffer (RL)
Tyler Snyder (2VL)

VARSITY RECORD (2™ Place)

Duals: 2-3
Head Coach: Dory Boggs
Asst. Coach:

Evergreen
Perrysburg
Clay

Ottawa Hills
Perrysburg
Swanton

Tournaments
Liberty Benton Inv.
Lakeland Invitational
Swanton Invitational
Detwiler Invitational
North Baltimore Inv
Allen East Inv

NBC Shootout #1
NBC Shootout #2
NBC Shootout #3
NBC Shootout #4
NBC Match
Sectional Match
District Match

Captains:

MIP: Jordan Bekier MVP:

SPECIAL HONORS & STATISTICS:

Jared Adkins: NBC — All Academic, Ohio — All Academic

Jarrod Hornyak: NBC — 2™ Team

W 155-188
PPD

173-159
164-151
168-160
177-183

EI_I_I_

7" (12) 355
4" (9) 323
4" (15) 329
2 (7) 337
2 (10) 337
34 (16) 331
2 (8) 167
34  (8) 178
2 (8) 164
2 (8) 175
2 (8) 334
4% (11) 343
n/a

Owen Johnson

SOPHOMORES
Robert DuFresne (2RL)
Jerad Pickel (2RL)
Nathan Sampsell (VL)
Nathan Smith (RL)

FRESHMEN

Zach Hornyak (RL)
Justin Luoma (RL)
Jacob Rumpf (RL)

JUNIOR VARSITY RECORD

Duals: 2-10

Coach: Brian Cannon

Ottawa Hills
Genoa
Eastwood

St. Francis

St. Johns
Central Catholic
Perrysburg
Central Catholic
Whitmer
Ottawa Hills
Northview
Eastwood

El_l_l_l_l_l_l_l_sl_l_

216-208
206-173
187-211
210-179
219175
213-195
199-193
222-205
197-188
204-200
229173
203-223

Owen Johnson: NBC — 1%t Team, District — 1st Team, All-Ohio Team, State Tourney Participant

Jacob Middaugh: NBC — 15t Team

TEAM HONORS:

Detwiler Invitational —2" Place, N. Baltimore Invitational — 2" Place, Allen East Invitational —3™ Place.

SCHOOL RECORDS:

Owen Johnson: Tied All-Time 5th Best Nine Hole Average - 39.4



